Management of States in the States of the States in the States of the St	sep 24 Ai1 :40	Vol. M98 Page 35081	
		STATE OF OREGON, County of } ss.	
TRUST DEED		t atting that the willing monument	
		was received for record on the day of at	
		o'clock	
Grantor's Namo and Address	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume No on page and/or as fee/file/instru-	
Grantes a reality	FOR RECORDER'S USE	in the second second in the second se	
the second s		Record of of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County	
Bensficiary's Name and Acdress		affixed.	
Monding, return to (Name, Address, Zip): EMAX -UNLIMITED			
EMAX UNLIMITED 20 KLAMATH AVENUE LAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601		By Deputy.	
IAMAIN FAILES, CARL	K-5397.		
2.4210 221	ND day of SEF	TEMBER , 19.98 , between TD WIFE , as Grantor,	
THIS TRUST DEED, made this 22N BRANDON ROBERTS AND KIMBERLY ROP	BERTS, HUSBAND AM	as Grantor, ., as Trustee, and	
DARIDOA ANTI TANGURANCE (	COMPANY	, as Trustee, and	
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSOLATION PATRICIA B. THOMSON		as Beneficiary,	
	WITNESSETH:		
Li- Aronto hardaing. sell	s and conveys to trus	tee in trust, with power of sale, the property in	
Granto: irrevocably grants, bargana, KLAMATH County, Oregon,	described as:	TO THE OFFICIAL DLAT	
KLAMATH County, Oregon, LOT 5 IN BLOCK 5, TRACT NO. 109	1, LYNNEWOOD, AC	CORDING TO THE OFFICIAL TEAM	
LOT 5 IN BLOCK 5, TRACT NO. 109 THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE C	OF THE COUNTY CLI	SRK OF REFERENCE	
			l
he property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERF( FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERF( SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOL ************************************	DRMANCE of cuch agree LARS AND NO/100* 00) Dollars, w order and mude by grau 19 19	and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now es now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with pement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum ext************************************	e 
he property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFO SEVEN. THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOI ************************************	ORMANCE of ouch agree LARS AND NO/100 <sup>4</sup> (00) Dollars, we r order and made by grain fills instrument is the dat agree to, attempt to, or as ithout first obtaining the instrument, irrespective or grantor of an earnest n for agrees: perty in good condition a stee of the property. I and habitable condition costs incurred therefor. tions, covenants, condition ments pursuant to the Ui- ing of the property. Surrance on the buildings licitary may from time fo with loss payable to the any reason to procure an oblicy of insurance now of the start and the start and the start and the start and the start and the start of the start and the start and the start of the start and the start and the start is a start and the s	sment of grantor herein balance ************************************	e
In hereafting the purpose of SECURING PERFORT THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORT FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANE FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PURPOSE	ORMANCE of ouch agree LARS AND NO/100 <sup>4</sup> (00) Dollars, w r order and made by grai agree to attempt to, or an ithout first obtaining the instrument, irrespective or agrees: perty in good condition a tor agrees: perty in good condition a tor agrees: perty in good condition costs incurred therefor. tions, covenants, condition costs incurred therefor. tions, covenants, condition into a grees: perty in good condition for agrees: perty in good condition costs incurred therefor. tions, covenants, condition costs incurred therefor. tions, covenants, condition is a well as the co- any reason to procure an policy of insurance now of lected under any lires or to barbication or release to application or release to a plication or release in and to pay all part of such taxes, assess thould the grantor tail to there may payment or by pr	sment of grantor herein beneficiary the set of the property against loss with insurance and to be principal and interest hereof, it is stated above, on which the final installment of the not ctually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the prop ctually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the prop ctually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the prop ctually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the prop ctually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the prop ctually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the prop written consent or app. sval of the beneficiary, then, at if money agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance of no repair; not to remove or demolish any building or in any building or improvement which may be constructed niform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require an st of all lien searches made by filing officers or searchin s now or hereafter erected on the property against loss time require, in an amount not less than \$ FULL INSU latter; all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the beneficiary may pri other insurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary up other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary up pro- tor at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collect abail not cure or waive any detault or notice of defsut here taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied ments and other charges become past due or delinquent a make payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premius make payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premius make payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premius make payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premius oviding beneficiary with funds with which to make such p	e de la sola de la sol
In hereafting the purpose of SECURING PERFORT THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORT FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORT FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANE PURPOSE OF SECURING PURPOSE P	DRMANCE of ouch agree LARS AND NO/100 <sup>4</sup> (00) Dollars, w r order and made by gran (1999) This instrument is the dat agree to, attempt to, or a lithut lirst obtaining the instrument, irrespective of y grantor of an earnest n tor agrees: sorty in good condition a ter of the property. of and habitable condition costs incurred therefor. tions, covenants, condition costs incurred therefor. to agrees: surance on the buildings liciary may from time to with loss payable to the any reason to procure an oblicy of insurance now oo lacted under any lires or us beneficiary may determin ch application or releases thould the grantor fail to direct paynent or by pr ent thereof, and the amore the described, as well as the escribed, as well as the at the beneficiary, render to the thereof, and all such pas the beneficiary, render to the beneficiary, render to the beneficiary, render to the teneficiary, render to the teneficiary and the cos.	sment of grantor herein beneficiant ************************************	e of and a set of a s
In hereafting the purpose of SECURING PERFORT THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORT FOR THE PURPOSE OF	DRMANCE of ouch agree LLARS AND NO/1004 (00) Dollars, w rorder and made by grau (19) Dollars, or (19) (19) Dollar, or (19) (19) Dol	sment of grantor herein behavior to the terms of a promissory ith interest thereon accurding to the terms of a promissory intor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, in the maturity dates expressed therein, or heren, shall be noney agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance of the maturity dates expressed therein, or heren, shall be noney agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance of and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or in any building or improvement which may be constructed in any building or improvement not less than \$ FULL INSU latter; all policies of imsurance shall be delivered to the bene- latter; all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the beneficiary may pro- there after placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may pro- other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary may pro- tone, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collect make payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premius make payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premius and ther charges become past due or deliver the print so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the ra- to this trust deed, shall be dodd to such payment oviding beneficiary with tunds with which to make such pay- aviding beneficiary with tunds with which to make such pay- aviding beneficiary with tunds with which to make such pay- aviding beneficiary with tunds with which to make such pay- aviding beneficiary with tunds with which to make such pay- aviding beneficiary with tunds with which to make su	e or de de de ry or de de ry or ad. er- or or or or or or or or or or or or or
he property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFO FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFO SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED DOI ************************************	DRMANCE of ouch agree LLARS AND NO/1004 (00) Dollars, w r order and mude by gran (19) 99 This instrument is the data afree to, attempt to, or a lithout first obtaining the instrument, irrespective of y grantor of an earnest m tor agrees: borty in good condition a the of the property. A and habitable condition costs incurred therefor. tons, covenants, condition ments pursuant to the Un offices, as well as the of airry. Surance on the buildings ticiary may from time to with loss payable to the any reason to procure an policy of insurance now o lected under any tire or is beneliclary may determit ch application or releases to direct payment or by pr ent thereof, and the amorited to any rights arising from the described, as well as the ary rights arising from the beneficiary, render to get this obligation and tru proceeding purporting the o beneticiary or trustees's a the beligation and tru proceeding purporting to a beneticiary or trustee's attorn iter and in the event of ar urt shall adjudge reasonant the property shall be tal	sment of grantor herein beneficiant ************************************	e or de constant d

## 35082

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

tract or loan agreement between them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect bene-ficiary's interest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect grantor's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancel the coverage by providing evidence that grantor has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Grantor is responsible for the cost of any insurance coverage purchased by beneficiary, which cost may be added to grantor's contract or loan balance. If it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of coverage may be the date grantor's prior coverage lapsed or the date grantor failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than insurance grantor might otherwise obtain alone and may not satisfy any need for property damage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance requirements imposed by applicable law. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even il grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their hoirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person: that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written \* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is 1 <

as such word is defined in the Turth-In-lending beneficiary AUST comply with the Act and Reg disclosures; for this purpose use Stavens-Ness Fe if compliance with the Act is not required, disreg	Act and Regulation Z, the ulation by making required rm No. 1319, or equivalent.	Bitact Charles	
STATEOFC	REGON, County of	KLAMATH SS & D	
by	BRANDON ROBE	KLAMATH Redged before me on	
OFFICIAL SEA DEBRA BUCKING NOTARY PUBLIC - OR COMMISSION NO. 05 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 19	HAM HAM 300 2000 No No	ledged before me on	, 19, 
REQUEST FOR FU	LL RECONVEYANCE (To be use	ted only when obligations have been paid.)	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA	MATH : ss.		13
Filed for record at request of ofA.D., 19 <u>98</u> of	<u>at 11:40</u> 0	Title  the24th    o'clockA.M., and duly recorded in VolM28	day
FEE \$15.00	er taj a	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By Kattlum Kasa	